®5'""" NEW PI ORIENTATION AGENDA

NICE-T AND TCU-ELO

Wednesday, June 11, 2014

5:00 - 9:00pm

Dinner and Welcome

The Regatta Grille
700 Settlers Landing Road
Hampton, VA 23669
(Restaurant is in the Crown Plaza Hotel,
next door to The Virginia Air and Space Center)

sl MUREP Program Overview
NASA MUREP Program Manager

Monica Barnes . NICE Project Overview
Agency NICE Project Manager

Torry Johnson

Tribal Colleges and University Activity Manager USSP OGS

Thursday, June 12, 2014

7:45am

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45
NAVC R205A

8:55

9:15

9:35

Breakfast (available at Embassy Suites)

Meet in Embassy Suites lobby for NASA bus pick-up
Bus Departs from Embassy Suites to NASA-Langley
NASA Badge and Pass Office

Bus from Badge and Pass Office to NAVC

Karen Koch
Office of Human Capital Management Welcome
Deputy Director

Monica Barnes
Agency NICE Project Manager

Introductions

Torry Johnson
Tribal Colleges and University The Evolution of NASA's Engagement with TCUs

Activity Manager

Janie Nall
Goddard Space Flight Center
MUREP Manager

Educational Opportunities at Goddard Space
Flight Center




Joint NICE-T and TCU-ELO New PI Orientation Workshop Agenda

Thursday, June 12, 2014 (continued)

9:55

10:10

10:20

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:55

12:00

NAVC R205

1:00

1:15

1:45

2:00
NAVC R205A

2:15

2:30

3:00

3:15
B1216 Classroom

4:00

4:30

Lin Chambers
NICE Project Scientist

Break

MUREP Product Review Process

Overviews of NICE-T and TCU-ELO Projects

Break

Mary Jo Leber

VSGC NICE Program Manager

Ann Martin

MUREP NICE Project Evaluator

Move to NAVC R205

Move to Wind Tunnel

VSGC Partnership and Community Discussions

Evaluations and Social Analysis

Lunch With Guest Speaker
Dr. Franco Einaudi
Former Director
GFSC-Earth Sciences Division

Tour of 14 x 22 Wind Tunnel (Don Smith)

Move to NAVC R205A

Break

Bus from NAVC to Gantry

Gantry Tour (Lisa Jones)

Bus from Gantry to Education Building, B1216

Bonnie Murray

NICE Educator Professional
Development Manager

Marilé Colon-Robles

LaRC Educator Professional
Development Specialist

Monica Barnes

Agency NICE Project Manager

EPD and "Ask NICE" Overview and DLN Tour

Wrap Up and Action Item Review

Bus from B1216 to Embassy Suites

Dinner on your own
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Joint NICE-T and TCU-ELO New PI Orientation Workshop Agenda

Friday, June 13, 2014

8:00am

8:30
R2262

8:45

9:15
R 2259

9:15
R2251

10:00
R2262

10:15
R2251

11:45
R2262

12:30

12:45-1:00

Breakfast (available at Embassy Suites) and Check-Out

Travel to Virginia Space Grant Consortium (on your own - directions attached)

Monica Barnes Welcome and Opening Remarks
Agency NICE Project Manager “Review and Reflection”

Monica Barnes

NASA Reporting and Metrics
Agency NICE Project Manager 5 s

Torry Johnson
Tribal Colleges and University TCU-ELO
Activity Manager
Overview of NICE Website
Dan Oostra General Overview

Web Developer

Ann Martin Reporting System
MUREP NICE Project Evaluator

Bonnie Murray TrACE and “Ask NICE”
Educational Professional Development Manager

Break
Ann Martin Reporting Requirements
MUREP NICE Project Evaluator Hands-On Workshop

Lunch
Open Discussion of Customs and Cultural Differences

Monica Barnes
Agency NICE Project Manager Wrap Up and Closing Comments

Kirsten Manning
VSGC NICE Evaluations
Education Programs Specialist
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